CLIFF #
386073
386166
386166
386166
386166
386166
386559
386615

Nf&

Nf&

Nf&

Date

03/01/2022
03/04/2022
03/10/2022
03/10/2022
03/10/2022
03/10/2022
03/22/2022
03/24/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/29/2022

Type

Decision Note
Information Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Meeting Note
Information Note
Decision Note
Speaking Notes
Speaking Notes
PPT

Title

Compliance and Enforcement Officers’ authority to determine compliance under older Environmental Assessment Certificate challenged by Certificate Holder
Potential reference to the International Joint Commission (IJC) to intervene in B.C.-Meontana transboundary water quality
Fording River Extension Project

Water quality in the Elk Valley and an update on water quality mitigation progress

Draft Selenium (Se) Water Quality Objective (WQO) for Lake Koocanusa to advance towards public comment period
Federal government’s proposed Coal Mining Effluent Regulations

Vopak Pacific Canada Project Referral

Vopak Pacific Canada Project Referral

Minister Heyman Speaking Notes - Metlakatla Meeting

Minister Ralston Speaking Notes - Metlakatla Meeting

Qukin Pamak?is: Current State

Originator
EAQ

ENV

ENV

ENV
LWRS
ENV

EAQ

EAQ

Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAQ
Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAQ
Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAQ

Page 1of 1 EAO-2022-21279



