CLIFF #	Date	Type	Title	Originator
386073	03/01/2022	Decision Note	Compliance and Enforcement Officers' authority to determine compliance under older Environmental Assessment Certificate challenged by Certificate Holder	EAO
386166	03/04/2022	Information Note	Potential reference to the International Joint Commission (IJC) to intervene in B.CMontana transboundary water quality	ENV
386166	03/10/2022	Meeting Note	Fording River Extension Project	ENV
386166	03/10/2022	Meeting Note	Water quality in the Elk Valley and an update on water quality mitigation progress	ENV
386166	03/10/2022	Meeting Note	Draft Selenium (Se) Water Quality Objective (WQO) for Lake Koocanusa to advance towards public comment period	LWRS
386166	03/10/2022	Meeting Note	Federal government's proposed Coal Mining Effluent Regulations	ENV
386559	03/22/2022	Information Note	Vopak Pacific Canada Project Referral	EAO
386615	03/24/2022	Decision Note	Vopak Pacific Canada Project Referral	EAO
N/A	03/03/2022	Speaking Notes	Minister Heyman Speaking Notes - Metlakatla Meeting	Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAO
N/A	03/03/2022	Speaking Notes	Minister Ralston Speaking Notes - Metlakatla Meeting	Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAO
N/A	03/29/2022	PPT	Oukin ?amak?is: Current State	Drafting assistance would have been provided by EAO